3" Quarter 2018 KXYL — 102.3FM / 1240AM

Issues & Program

June
6/4
6/6
6/18
6/20

6/21

July
7/5
7/6
7/11
7/26

7/31

August
8/6
8/8
8/14
8/16

8/23

September
9/6
9/10
9/12
9/26

9/27

8:10 am
8:40 am
5:30 pm
5:15 pm

7:10am

8:10 am
6:40 am
8/10 am
5:30 pm

7:40 am

5:15 pm
7:40 am
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

8:10 am

7:40 am
5:15 pm
8:40 am
7:40 am

5:15 pm

Tony Daniel
Harold Stieber
Joanne McCraw
Brianna Brown

Stacey Walker

Marshall Mcintosh
James Masters

Mayor Stephen Haynes
Dennis Graham

Archie Jobe

Roland Soto

Jeff Tucker

Dr. Joe Young
Tumbleweed Smith

Early Admin Troy Aaron

Willena Benson

Denise Hudson

Sunni Modewell

Wes Beck (Early Superintendent)

City Mgr Emily Crawford

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Festival
Veterans Memorial Fundraiser

CASA Volunteers Needed

Early ISD Team Leadership Program

Good Samaritans Men’s Breakfast

Bwd Municipal Development Report

VFW Veterans & Survivor Relief Fundraiser
Updates of Brownwood Business

Brown County Water District Stage Drought

West Texas Rehab Concert Fundraiser

Bwd Sports Coordinator Area Events Update
Information on Wind Turbines

Bwd ISD Report and Updates

Celebrating 50 Years of Sound of Texas

Update on Early Business & Project

Experienced Works Job Opportunities for Seniors
Early Texas Showcase Event

Bwd Chamber Events

Early ISD Updates

Bwd Updates



