3^{rd} Quarter 2018 KXYL – 102.3FM / 1240AM

Issues & Program

June				
	6/4	8:10 am	Tony Daniel	Fellowship of Christian Athletes Festival
	6/6	8:40 am	Harold Stieber	Veterans Memorial Fundraiser
	6/18	5:30 pm	Joanne McCraw	CASA Volunteers Needed
	6/20	5:15 pm	Brianna Brown	Early ISD Team Leadership Program
	6/21	7:10 am	Stacey Walker	Good Samaritans Men's Breakfast
July				
	7/5	8:10 am	Marshall McIntosh	Bwd Municipal Development Report
	7/6	6:40 am	James Masters	VFW Veterans & Survivor Relief Fundraiser
	7/11	8/10 am	Mayor Stephen Haynes	Updates of Brownwood Business
	7/26	5:30 pm	Dennis Graham	Brown County Water District Stage Drought
	7/31	7:40 am	Archie Jobe	West Texas Rehab Concert Fundraiser
August				
	8/6	5:15 pm	Roland Soto	Bwd Sports Coordinator Area Events Update
	8/8	7:40 am	Jeff Tucker	Information on Wind Turbines
	8/14	5:30 pm	Dr. Joe Young	Bwd ISD Report and Updates
	8/16	5:30 pm	Tumbleweed Smith	Celebrating 50 Years of Sound of Texas
	8/23	8:10 am	Early Admin Troy Aaron	Update on Early Business & Project
September				
	9/6	7:40 am	Willena Benson	Experienced Works Job Opportunities for Seniors
	9/10	5:15 pm	Denise Hudson	Early Texas Showcase Event
	9/12	8:40 am	Sunni Modewell	Bwd Chamber Events
	9/26	7: 40 am	Wes Beck (Early Superintendent)	Early ISD Updates
	9/27	5:15 pm	City Mgr Emily Crawford	Bwd Updates